cronometragem

Vel
ross

Tem Superliga

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._.;.
50 Track Day B 25/08/2018 15:03. ..-. .

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:17.689 +5.439 14:48:36.346 5 2:37.434 | - 14:51:26.890
(44) David Goncalves 7 2:12.250 - 14:50:48.596 6 2:37.474 +0.040 14:54:04.364
1 14:49:10.323
2 2:15.668 +16.321 14:51:25.991 (806) Marcio Zamboni Cremacio (820) Juliano Paulo Fratezi
3 1:59.347 - 14:53:25.338 1 14:42:52.706 1 14:38:47.697
2 2:13.148 +0.782 14:45:05.854 2 2:51.706 +9.561 14:41:39.403
(840) Farlei Arruda 3 2:12.366 | - 14:47:18.220 3 2:43.229 +1.084 14:44:22.632
1 14:40:20.197 4 2:43.326 +1.181 14:47:05.958
2 2:04.723 +2.375 14:42:24.920 (69) Ricardo Lopes 5 2:42.145 | - 14:49:48.103
3 2:03.576 +1.228 14:44:28.496 1 14:37:14.400 6 2:42.216 +0.071 14:52:30.319
4 2:06.071 +3.723 14:46:34.567 2 2:14.762 +2.292 14:39:29.162
5 2:05.444 +3.096 14:48:40.011 3 2:19.894 +7.424 14:41:49.056
6 2:03.130 +0.782 14:50:43.141 4 2:15.793 +3.323 14:44:04.849
7 2:02.348 - 14:52:45.489 5 2:12.470 ‘ - 14:46:17.319
6 2:15.688 +3.218 14:48:33.007
(819) Alex Sandro Oliveira e Silva 7 2:16.689 +4.219 14:50:49.696
1 - 14:37:17.670 8 2:16.086 +3.616 14:53:05.782
2 2:11.846 +8.776 14:39:29.516
3 8:51.466 +6:48.396 14:48:20.982 (33) Hugo Viviani
4 2:03.070 - 14:50:24.052 1 14:38:19.684
5 2:03.982 +0.912 14:52:28.034 2 2:20.351 +0.689 14:40:40.035
6 2:03.575 +0.505 14:54:31.609 3 2:20.337 +0.675 14:43:00.372
4 2:20.455 +0.793 14:45:20.827
(800) Luiz Arthur 5 2:20.763 +1.101 14:47:41.590
1 - 14:46:53.101 6 2:20.229 +0.567 14:50:01.819
2 2:09.191 +3.979 14:49:02.292 7 2:19.662 - 14:52:21.481
3 2:07.730 +2.518 14:51:10.022 8 2:20.726 +1.064 14:54:42.207
4 2:05.212 - 14:53:15.234
(823) Henrique Fernandes Simao
(830) Jorge Luis Canella Filho 1 - 14:37:30.985
1 - 14:41:58.555 2 2:29.224 +9.333 14:40:00.209
2 2:22.753 +15.766 14:44:21.308 3 2:20.449 +0.558 14:42:20.658
3 2:08.870 +1.883 14:46:30.178 4 2:20.578 +0.687 14:44:41.236
4 2:10.141 +3.154 14:48:40.319 5 2:20.421 +0.530 14:47:01.657
5 2:06.987 - 14:50:47.306 6 2:19.891 - 14:49:21.548
6 2:07.795 +0.808 14:52:55.101 7 2:20.209 +0.318 14:51:41.757
8 2:21.570 +1.679 14:54:03.327
(11) Rubens Mesquita
1 14:37:01.534 (825) Rogerio Brito
2 2:10.609 +1.382 14:39:12.143 1 14:38:41.935
3 2:09.608 +0.381 14:41:21.751 2 2:34.256 +12.188 14:41:16.191
4 2:11.458 +2.231 14:43:33.209 3 2:31.739 +9.671 14:43:47.930
5 2:09.227 - 14:45:42.436 4 2:29.241 +7.173 14:46:17.171
6 2:09.891 +0.664 14:47:52.327 5 2:27.027 +4.959 14:48:44.198
7 2:09.321 +0.094 14:50:01.648 6 2:26.016 +3.948 14:51:10.214
8 2:11.114 +1.887 14:52:12.762 7 2:22.068 - 14:53:32.282
(831) Marcos Henrique Goncalves (828) Carlos Gustavo Berganton
1 14:41:58.572 1 14:52:27.445
2 2:23.689 +12.579 14:44:22.261 2 2:23.022 | - 14:54:50.467
3 2:16.449 +5.339 14:46:38.710
4 2:12.725 +1.615 14:48:51.435 (804) Anderson Fonseca
5 2:15.796 +4.686 14:51:07.231 1 14:37:43.774
6 2:11.110 - 14:53:18.341 2 2:28.221 +4.475 14:40:11.995
3 2:26.598 +2.852 14:42:38.593
(818) William Paula da Silva 4 2:26.268 +2.522 14:45:04.861
1 - 14:42:54 277 5 2:24.782 +1.036 14:47:29.643
2 2:12.530 +0.688 14:45:06.807 6 2:26.412 +2.666 14:49:56.055
3 2:11.842 - 14:47:18.649 7 2:26.036 +2.290 14:52:22.091
8 2:23.746 | - 14:54:45.837
(991) Fabio Gomes da Costa
1 - 14:37:15.489 (829) Wagner Garcia Parejas
2 2:16.135 +3.885 14:39:31.624 1 14:40:43.359
3 2:15.678 +3.428 14:41:47.302 2 2:47.952 +10.518 14:43:31.311
4 2:17.184 +4.934 14:44:04.486 3 2:39.390 +1.956 14:46:10.701
5 2:14.171 +1.921 14:46:18.657 4 2:38.755 +1.321 14:48:49.456
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